
C4, Cast Bronze Ground Clamp, Cable to
Water Pipe or Tube

By Burndy

Catalog # C4

Cast Bronze Ground Clamp, Cable to Water Pipe or Copper Tube,

10 - 2 AWG, 2-1/2"- 4" Water Pipe

Features

Connects grounding conductor to water pipe or copper tube

Supplied with Zinc-plated steel hardware

Application

For Bare Wire, Connecting Grounding Conductor To Water Pipe

Or Copper Tube

Specifications

Buy American Compliant Contact Manufacturer

Certification - cULus N

EU RoHS Indicator Yes

Certification - UL Recognized N

Industry Standard(s) UL467

Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer

Certification - ETL No

Standards - Industry Standards

Met

UL467

Standards - RoHS Compliance

Status

NC

Certification - CSA Approved Yes

UL Listed Yes

Certification - UL Listed Direct

Burial

N

Conductor

Conductor - Pipe EMT Size 2 1/2 in

3 in

3 1/2 in

4 in

Conductor - Pipe EMT Size

Range

2 1/2 in-4 in

Conductor - Rebar Size Range N/A

Conductor - Copper Str Size 10 AWG

9 AWG

8 AWG

7 AWG

6 AWG

5 AWG

4 AWG

3 AWG

2 AWG

Conductor - Copper Solid Size 10 AWG

9 AWG

8 AWG

7 AWG

6 AWG

5 AWG

4 AWG

3 AWG

2 AWG

Conductor - Copper Solid Size

Range

10 AWG-2 AWG

Conductor - Armored Cable

Size

N

Conductor - Copper Str Size

Range

10 AWG - 2 AWG

Dimensions

Package Length 0.000 in

Package Width 0.000 in

Package Weight 0.000 lb.

Dimension - L Length Overall

mm

159 mm

Dimension - Pad Width inch 1.88 in

Dimension - Height inch 4.13 in

Package Height 0.000 in

Dimension - Height mm 104.9 mm

Dimension - Hole Size inch 0.31 in

Dimension - Hole Size mm 8 mm

Width 1 in

Dimension - Thread Size -

Dimension - Width inch 0.96 in

Dimension - Width mm 24 mm

Length 6.31 in

Dimension - Length Overall

inch

6.25 in

Height 4.53 in

Dimensions 6.31 in x 1 in x 4.53 in

General

Material - Hardware DURIUM™ Silicon Bronze

Trade Name N

Sub Brand CLAMP

Plated N

Type Ground Clamp

UPC 12 Digit 781810142325

UPC 14 Digit GTIN 00781810142325

Material Bronze Alloy

Plating Type Unplated

UPC 781810142325
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Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Carton Quantity 12

Pallet Quantity 1728

Product Assets
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